
Name College/Department/School College
Term

May of Location MS Phone Fax E-Mail

AbbouAlaiwi, Wissam Pharmacology and Experimental Therapeutics PH 2020 HEB 282C 1015 383-1949 383-1909 Wissam.AbouAlaiwi@utoledo.edu

Apul, Defne Civil Engineering EN 2020 NI 3006 307 530-8132 530-8116 Defne.Apul@utoledo.edu

Ashburner, Brian Natural Sciences and Mathematics (Associate Dean) SM Ex-Officio WO 2243 620 530-7841 530-7835 Brian.Ashburner@utoledo.edu

Avidor-Reiss, Tomer Biological Sciences SM 2020 WO 4259 601 530-1993 530-7737 Tomer.AvidorReiss@utoledo.edu

Bigioni, Terry Chemistry and Biochemistry SM 2021 WO 2272 602 530-4095 530-4033 Terry.Bigioni@utoledo.edu

Bossenbroek, Jonanthan Environmental Sciences SM 2022 BO 2001C 604 530-4595 530-8399 Jonathan.Bossenbroek@utoledo.edu

Brakel, Timothy Music AR 2021 PA 1024 605 530-2640 530-8439 Timothy.Brakel@utoledo.edu

Bryant-Friedrich, Amanda COGS Dean COGS Ex-Officio UH 3190 933 530-4968 530-4724 amanda.bryant-friedrich@utoledo.edu

Calzonetti, Frank Vice President, Research and Sponsored Programs RSCH Ex-Officio R1 2300G 218 530-4749 530-6015 Frank.Calzonetti@utoledo.edu

Chattopadhyay, Saurabh Medical Microbiology and Immunology MD 2022 HEB 231 1021 383-6442 Saurabh.Chattopadhyay@utoledo.edu

Cochrane, Wendy Intervention and Wellness HH 2022 HH 3100 119 530-2013 530-7879 Wendy.Cochrane@utoledo.edu

Conti, Heather Biological Sciences SM 2022 WO 3235 601 530-7824 Heather.Conti@utoledo.edu

Dawson, Raina GSA Vice President GSA Ex-Officio UH 3240 933 530-4723 530-4724 Raina.Dawson@rockets.utoledo.edu

Fitzgerald, Christina 1 English Language and Literature AR 2021 FH 1500E 126 530-4407 530-4440 Christina.Fitzgerald@utoledo.edu

Georgiev, Daniel Electrical Engineering EN 2021 NI 2060 308 530-8184 530-8146 Daniel.Georgiev@utoledo.edu 

Gruden, Cyndee COGS Assoc. Dean COGS Ex-Officio UH 32340 933 530-5254 530-4724 Cyndee.Gruden@utoledo.edu

Hammel, Daniel Arts and Letters (Associate Dean) AR Ex-Officio UH 3160E 906 530-5506 530-2157 Dan.Hammel@utoledo.edu

Hassab-Elnaby, Hassan Business and Innovation (Associate Dean) BU Ex-Officio STN 5020 103 530-2780 530-5516 Hassan.HassabElnaby@utoledo.edu

Hefzy, Mohamed Samir Mechanical, Industrial and Manufacturing Eng. EN 2022 NI 1014 310 530-6086 530-7392 Mohamed.Hefzy@utoledo.edu

Kalinoski, Andrea Surgery MD 2022 HSB 057 1000 383-4205 andrea.kalinoski@utoledo.edu

Kilbert, Kenneth Law LW 2022 LC 2007C 507 530-5597 530-4732 Kenneth.Kilbert@utoledo.edu

Lee, Abraham Exercise and Rehabilitation Sciences HH 2022 HH 2014 119 530-6672 530-4780 Abraham.Lee2@utoledo.edu

Lundquist, Sara English Language and Literature AR 2021 FH 1500J 126 530-2506 530-4440 Sara.Lundquist@utoledo.edu

Mallin, Michael Marketing and International Business BU 2022 ST 3049 103 530-4737 530-4610 Michael.Mallin@utoledo.edu

McInerney, Marcia Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences (Assoc. Dean) PH Ex-Officio HEB 145F 1013 383-1905 383-1907 Marcia.McInerney@utoledo.edu

Nadiminity, Nagalakshmi Urology MD 2021 DOW 2172 1091 383-3582 383-3785 Nagalakshmi.Nadiminty@utoledo.edu

Nammavong, Alisa GSA President GSA Ex-Officio UH 3240 933 530-4723 530-4724 Alisa.Nammavong@utoledo.edu

Phillips, Kelly Nursing NU 2020 COB 4428 1026 383-4820 kelly.phillips5@utoledo.edu

Poplin Gosetti, Penny Early Childhood, Higher and Special Education CE 2021 GH 1000C 954 530-2728 530-4912 Penny.Poplin.Gosetti@utoledo.edu

Rapp, Geoffrey Law (Associate Dean) LW Ex-Officio LC 2000E 507 530-2856 530-7511 Geoffrey.Rapp@utoledo.edu

Relue, Patricia Engineering (Associate Dean) EN Ex-Officio NI 5062 303 530-8098 530-8076 Patricia.Relue@utoledo.edu

Scheuermann, Barry Health and Human Services (Associate Dean) HH Ex-Officio HH 2400H 119 530-2757 530-2477 Barry.Scheuermann@utoledo.edu

Schlemper, Beth COGS Associate Dean AR 2022 SM 3031 140 530-5492 MaryBeth.Schlemper@utoledo.edu

Schneider, Rebecca Judith Herb College of Education (Associate Dean) CE Ex-Officio GH 2000 924 530-2504 530-2466 Rebecca.Schneider@utoledo.edu

Sexton, Martha Nursing NU Ex-Officio COB 0421 1026 383-6736 Martha.Sexton@utoledo.edu

Sezer, Ozcan Finance BU 2020 STS 4044 103 530-2367 530-2873 Ozcan.Sezer@utoledo.edu

Slutsky, Ruslan Early Childhood, Higher and Special Education CE 2022 GH 4500T 954 530-4354 530-8447 Ruslan.Slutsky@utoledo.edu

Smirnov, Oleg 1 Economics AL UH 4100B 922 530-6121 530-7844 oleg.smirnov@utoledo.edu

Sochacki, Susan Nursing NU 2021 COB 3323 1026 383-5806 Susan.Sochacki@utoledo.edu

Stewart, Megan Social Justice HH 2020 HH 3016 119 530-2313 Megan.Stewart2@utoledo.edu

Topp, Robert Nursing (Associate Dean) NU Ex-Officio COB 4405 1026 383-581 Robert.Topp@utoledo.edu

Vaidya, Varun Pharmacy Practice PH 2022 HEB 115D 1013 383-1516 Varun.Vaidya@utoledo.edu

Van Hoy, Jerry Anthropology and Sociology AR 2022 UH 2100 941 530-7257 530-7277 Jerry.VanHoy@utoledo.edu

Willey, James Medicine (Director of Cancer Research Center) MD 2021 RHC 0012 1186 383-3543 James.Willey2@utoledo.edu

Williams, Kandace Medicine and Life Sciences (Associate Dean) MD Ex-Officio HSB 437B 1010 383-4135 Kandace.Williams@utoledo.edu

1  Fitzgerald, Christina teaching conflict, fall 2019, replaced by Smirnov, Oleg
2  Phillips, Kelly replaced Martha Sexton, who moved from elected rep to Assoc. Dean (replacing Robert Topp)

Graduate Council  Directory
2019-2020

12.10.2019

mailto:Wissam.AbouAlaiwi@utoledo.edu
mailto:Defne.Apul@utoledo.edu
mailto:Terry.Bigioni@utoledo.edu
mailto:Jonathan.Bossenbroek@utoledo.edu
mailto:Timothy.Brakel@utoledo.edu
mailto:amanda.bryant-friedrich@utoledo.edu
mailto:Frank.Calzonetti@utoledo.edu
mailto:Saurabh.Chattopadhyay@utoledo.edu
mailto:Wendy.Cochrane@utoledo.edu
mailto:Heather.Conti@utoledo.edu
mailto:Raina.Dawson@rockets.utoledo.edu
mailto:Christina.Fitzgerald@utoledo.edu
mailto:Daniel.Georgiev@utoledo.edu
mailto:Cyndee.Gruden@utoledo.edu
mailto:Dan.Hammel@utoledo.edu
mailto:Hassan.HassabElnaby@utoledo.edu
mailto:Mohamed.Hefzy@utoledo.edu
mailto:andrea.kalinoski@utoledo.edu
mailto:Kenneth.Kilbert@utoledo.edu
mailto:Abraham.Lee2@utoledo.edu
mailto:Sara.Lundquist@utoledo.edu
mailto:Michael.Mallin@utoledo.edu
mailto:Marcia.McInerney@utoledo.edu
mailto:Nagalakshmi.Nadiminty@utoledo.edu
mailto:Alisa.Nammavong@utoledo.edu
mailto:kelly.phillips5@utoledo.edu
mailto:Penny.Poplin.Gosetti@utoledo.edu
mailto:Geoffrey.Rapp@utoledo.edu
mailto:Patricia.Relue@utoledo.edu
mailto:Barry.Scheuermann@utoledo.edu
mailto:MaryBeth.Schlemper@utoledo.edu
mailto:Rebecca.Schneider@utoledo.edu
mailto:Martha.Sexton@utoledo.edu
mailto:Ozcan.Sezer@utoledo.edu
mailto:Ruslan.Slutsky@utoledo.edu
mailto:oleg.smirnov@utoledo.edu
mailto:Susan.Sochacki@utoledo.edu
mailto:Megan.Stewart2@utoledo.edu
mailto:Robert.Topp@utoledo.edu
mailto:Varun.Vaidya@utoledo.edu
mailto:Jerry.VanHoy@utoledo.edu
mailto:James.Willey2@utoledo.edu
mailto:Kandace.Williams@utoledo.edu

	Sheet1

